
lounge

garage
3
8
0
0

c
h

a
n

g
e

 t
o

 g
la

ss
 d

o
o

r

steel beam to SE design

rooflightrooflight

3
5
0
0 5899.5

6
9
4
5

6092

living

kitchen

dining

utility

wc

1740

2
2
0
0

2957.5

1
2
0
0

18001057.5

ground floor plan as proposed

4000

b
o

ile
r

600

9557

PLANNING APPLICATION 
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

scale 1:50@A3 dwg no. 04

AINTREE

plans as proposed


